REGISTRO DE AYUDAS SOCIALES-MAY O 2011

NOMBRE TIPO DE AYUDA APORT|FECHA
1|LIDIA ALVAREZ MUNOZ LECHE ESPECIAL 10.200| 02/05/2011
2|MARTA ALVAREZ VICUNA PANALES 10.750| 02/05/2011
3|[JENNIFER TORRES DIAZ PANALES 10.000| 02/05/2011
4[JUAN ACUNA MUNOZ INSUMOS MEDICOS 30.000| 02/05/2011
5|BERTA BARRAZA ARANCIBIA SUMINISTRO ELECTRICO 10.000| 02/05/2011
6|CARLOS SALDANA AZOLAS AGUA POTABLE 3.000| 03/05/2011
7|GLADYS MORALES VALDIVIA AGUA POTABLE 5.000| 03/05/2011
8|ANA ESCOBAR ESPINOZA MEDIAGUA 60.000[ 03/05/2011
9(AUDITA GARRIDO IBARRA RECETA MEDICA 5.000| 06/05/2011

10(LIDIA VENEGAS VIDAL RECETA MEDICA 10.000| 06/05/2011
11[JUANA GUTIERREZ CORTES RECETA MEDICA 10.000| 06/05/2011
12|BELINDA DIAZ GARRIDO PANALES 7.000| 06/05/2011
13|CAROLINA ESPINOZA DONOSO PANALES 6.450| 06/05/2011
14[ANA GONZALEZ QUINTEROS PANALES 10.000| 06/05/2011
15|ROSA OYANEDEL CABRALES RECETA MEDICA 25.000( 06/05/2011
16{MARINA SOTO SOTO RECETA MEDICA 8.800| 06/05/2011
17(GUILLERMO CARRASCO ALFARO MENSUALIDAD HOGAR DE ANCIAN  75.000( 06/05/2011
18|(PEDRO ALEGRIA VELASQUEZ MENSUALIDAD HOGAR DE ANCIAN  40.000| 06/05/2011
19|CRUZ MAUNA BARRERA SUMINISTRO ELECTRICO 10.000| 06/05/2011
20{MARIA SANHUEZA NUNEZ RECETA MEDICA 15.000| 11/05/2011
21|ALEX CANILEO SAAVEDRA RECETA MEDICA 10.000| 11/05/2011
22|JOSE HERNANDEZ AGUILERA RECETA MEDICA 10.200| 11/05/2011
23[(PAOLA REYES CATALAN AGUA POTABLE 5.000| 11/05/2011
24|LILIAN PEREZ CHAVEZ AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 11/05/2011
25|MARIA ARANEDA IBARRA AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 11/05/2011
26|VERONICA AMPUERO CONTRERAS AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 11/05/2011
27[JONAS CANALES RAMOS AGUA POTABLE 5.000| 11/05/2011
28|ROSA RIQUELME RIQUELME AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 11/05/2011
29(JAVIER TELLO TELLO RECETA MEDICA 5.000| 11/05/2011
30|ESPERANZA SERRANO SOTO EXAMEN MEDICO 10.000| 11/05/2011
31|OSIRIA BASUALTO ROMERO PANALES 15.000| 11/05/2011
32|AGRIPINA ACEVEDO PEZOA DERECHO SEPULTACION 11.452| 11/05/2011
33[AGRIPINA ACEVEDO PEZOA ARRIENDO DE NICHO 42.716| 13/05/2011
34|IRA BUSTOS DELGADO MEDIAGUA 100.000| 13/05/2011
35[(ENRIQUE NAVARRO ORELLANA MEDIAGUA 60.000( 13/05/2011
36|EVA MARDONES FUENTES LECHE ESPECIAL 10.000| 13/05/2011
37(JULIO AVILA TORO PANALES 12.000| 13/05/2011
38|NELLY SILVA MORALES RECETA MEDICA 4.000| 13/05/2011
39(JESSICA TORRES GARRIDO AGUA POTABLE 5.000| 17/05/2011
40|FILOMENA MUNOZ GUTIERREZ AGUA POTABLE 5.000| 17/05/2011
41[NELSON ZUNIGA ARANGUIZ AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 17/05/2011
42|ROSA BOTRO MOYA AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 17/05/2011
E FRANCIA AIRALDI URZUA MEDIAGUA 60.000( 19/05/2011
44|CYNTHIA FUENTES MAUREIRA MEDIAGUA 40.000| 19/05/2011
45]|MARIA JOSE BASUALTO AREVALO MEDIAGUA 60.000{ 19/05/2011
46|LUCIA UGALDE ALVAREZ RECETA MEDICA 10.000| 19/05/2011
47IMARIANA BERMUDEZ OLIVERA RECETA MEDICA 5.000| 19/05/2011
48 ROSA BARRERA SILVA RECETA MEDICA 6.000| 19/05/2011
49|ESTELVINA LEIVA MUNOZ EXAMEN MEDICO 5.000| 19/05/2011
50|ROLANDO SAAVEDRA BARRERA RECETA MEDICA 10.000| 19/05/2011




51|AMERICA IGLESIAS ZENTENO RECETA MEDICA 8.000| 19/05/2011
52|GLADYS BASUALTO AUDIA EXAMEN MEDICO 15000| 23/05/2011
53|JANET ARRANO ROMERO EXAMEN MEDICO 5.000| 23/05/2011
54|MONICA DUARTE SOTO DERECHO SEPULTACION 11.452| 23/05/2011
55|MONICA DUARTE SOTO ARRIENDO DE NICHO 47.720| 23/05/2011
56|GUILLERMO AEDO RECABARREN CARGA DE OXIGENO 4.000| 25/05/2011
57|MARTA MOLINA SAAVEDRA RECETA MEDICA 10.000| 25/05/2011
58|MARIA MOLINA GUTIERREZ RECETA MEDICA 8.600| 25/05/2011
59(MARIA INES ROMERO ROMERO MEDIAGUA 60.000| 26/05/2011
60|MARIA CRISTINA SAAVEDRA FIERRO MATERIALES ELECTRICOS 20.000| 26/05/2011
61(PEDRO ALEGRIA VELASQUEZ RECETA MEDICA 30.410| 26/05/2011
62|DANIELA LEIVA OLMEDO RECETA MEDICA 6.000| 26/05/2011
63|MARITZA PENA BAEZA RECETA MEDICA 6.450| 26/05/2011
64|ROSA BARRIENTOS CONTRERAS EXAMEN MEDICO 6.000| 30/05/2011
65(BERTA CERDA CORTES MEDIAGUA 40.000| 30/05/2011
66|JOVINA GUTIERREZ YANEZ DERECHO SEPULTACION 11.452| 31/05/2011
67|JOVINA GUTIERREZ YANEZ ARRIENDO DE NICHO 47.720| 31/05/2011
68|SANDRA GUTIERREZ SILVA ARRIENDO DE VIVIENDA 30.000| 31/05/2011
69|IRENE JARA HERNANDEZ AGUA POTABLE 5.000| 31/05/2011
70|ROSA FONSECA VILLAGRA AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 31/05/2011
71|MARGARITA NOVOA CASTRO AGUA POTABLE 4.000| 31/05/2011
72|CAROLINA ESPINOZA DONOSO PANALES 5.400| 31/05/2011
73[JENNIFER TORRES DIAZ PANALES 10.000| 31/05/2011
TOTA1.287.772

REGISTROS DE PASAJES MAY O 2011

NOMBRE

1 CARMEN ZUNIGA RUBIO
2 MARIA DEL VALLE SANCHEZ
3 ROSA URIBE ALDUNCE
4 YESSENIA CONTRERAS CARTAGENA
5 SANDRA JEREZ BAUER
6 MARGARITA CAVIERES BARAHONA
7 MARIA SANHUEZA NUNEZ
8 MARIA CARRASCO HERNANDEZ
9 FRESIA CONTRERAS CID
10 REGINA MORALES REYES

11 ANDRES VERA ALARCON
12 ROLANDO SAAVEDRA BARRERA

13 MARGARITA NORAMBUENA ZUNIGA
14 ESCARLET VASQUEZ GUTIERREZ
15 BRAULIO OLIVARES GAMBOA

16 PILAR ALVAREZ TAPIA

DESTINO

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INSTITUTO DE LA CEGUERA
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
CDT - TALAGANTE

HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN BORJA ARRIARAN

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
COMPIN

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
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17 CARMEN ROBLES FUENZALIDA
18 GRACIELA ROJAS BASUALTO

19 MARIA QUEZADA SAEZ

20 MARIA JOSE URIBE URIBE

21 JESSICA DE LA CALLE ALVAREZ
22 LUISA CANALES MIRANDA

23 MARIA NOVOA CACERES

24 GLADYS BOBADILLA SALVO

25 LUCIA UGALDE ALVAREZ

26 NELLY SILVA MORALES

27 MARGARITA QUEVEDO BALBOA
28 GUISELLE ARMIJO ARMIJO

29 MARIA MOLIN CAMPOS

30 EVA MARDONES FUENTES

31 ZUGEY MENESES MENESES

32 RUTH GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

33 ADELA ROBLES FUENZALIDA

34 JUANA ORTIZ ZAPATA

35 ELIANA GARRIDO CASTRO

36 SUSANA BERRIOS R.

37 CARMEN ZUNIGA RUBIO

38 YANIRA ACEVEDO ALLENDES

39 MARGARITA VASQUEZ ROJAS
40 ARTURO DE LA JARA TAMBLAY
41 MARIA MADARIAGA BARRA

42 LUIS MORALES ALVAREZ

43 GUILLERMINA FERNANDEZ INDO
44 ROSA REYES VALDIVIESO

45 ROLANDO SAAVEDRA BARRERA
46 REGINA MORALES REYES

47 MARGARITA NORAMBUENA ZUNIGA
48 ELIA LLANQUILEO MARIL

49 PATRICIA MORA PULGAR

50 MARTA TORRES DIAZ

51 ZOILA VERDUGO ARRIAGADA

52 MARIA SANHUEZA NUNEZ

53 BENJAMIN VASQUEZ ZIJL

54 MARIA ZUNIGA ARMIJO

55 MARIA CASTRO CASTRO

56 VANNIA FLORES HERRERA

57 ROSA ARAYA PAREDES

58 HECTOR GORIGOITIA GORIGOITIA
59 CARMELO HERNANDEZ BURGOS
60 LUCIA UGALDE ALVAREZ

61 EVA MARDONES FUENTES

62 MARIA NOVOA CACERES

63 MACARENA HERNANDEZ CISTERNAS
64 TRINIDAD MADARIAGA VALLEJOS
65 CORINA SANCHEZ BERRIOS

66 PAULA OLAVE PINEIRA

67 BARBARA GODOY ROJAS

68 LORENZA RIQUELME SERRANO
69 ADELA JORQUERA VELASQUEZ
70 YESSENIA CONTRERAS CARTAGENA
71 AMERICA IGLESIAS ZENTENO

72 KATHERINE BASUALTO P.

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
CLINICA UNIDIAL

CENTRO DE VICTIMAS (MAIPU)
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SN. J. DIOS Y HOSP. DEI
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
TELETON

INST. TRAUMATOLOGICO
INTERNADO "SAN JUAN DE KR(
COANIQUEM

HOSP. EL SALVADOR

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. ROBERTO DEL RIO
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
CLINICA UNIDIAL

HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. BORJA ARRIARAN
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN BORJA ARRIARAN
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. CALVO MACKENNA
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INST. NACIONAL DEL CANCER
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. PSIQUIATRICO DR. JOSI
HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. FELIX BULNES

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
TELETON

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INTEGRA MEDICA

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
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16/05/2011
16/05/2011
16/05/2011
16/05/2011
16/05/2011
16/05/2011
16/05/2011
16/05/2011
17/05/2011
17/05/2011
17/05/2011
17/05/2011
17/05/2011
17/05/2011
19/05/2011
19/05/2011
19/05/2011
19/05/2011
19/05/2011



73 CAROLINA RUBIO CHAVARRIA
74 ANA ZAMORANO PINO

75 MARIA MAGDALENA ARAQOS

76 FANNY SALAS PERALTA

77 SILVIA ALLENDES CASTANEDA
78 JORGE MOYANO ZUNIGA

79 ROSA FONSECA VILLAGRA

80 CLAUDIO OBREGON VELASQUEZ
81 NORA JIMENEZ SILVA

82 PAULINA PUEBLA RODRIGUEZ
83 MARCELA LOPEZ DURAN

84 JUAN REYES SALAZAR

85 CLODOMIRO OLIVARES

86 CARMEN REYES ALVAREZ

87 BERNARDA ANDRADE SESSAREGO

88 JORGE VELIZ ABARCA
89 ELSA FLORES RAMIREZ
90 YANIRA ACEVEDO ALLENDES
91 MARIA TERESA GAMBOA TAPIA
92 MARIA QUEZADA SAEZ
93 JULIA MENESES VARELA
94 VIVIAN BOURGUET GALAZ
95 LUCIA UGALDE ALVAREZ
96 SONIA MARTINEZ FIGUEROA
97 RAQUEL GONZALEZ CORDERO
98 ARTURO DE LA JARA TAMBLAY
99 MARIA OLIVEROS BRAVO
100 ROSA ARMIJO ESCOBAR
101 LILIAN PAREDES ROBLES
102 CAROLINA RUBIO CHAVARRIA
103 KATHERINE BASUALTO PONCE
104 MARIA NOVOA CACERES
105 ESPERANZA SOTO SERRANO
106 FRANCISCO OLIVARES GALAZ
107 CORINA SANCHEZ BERRIOS
108 FABIOLA MORALES QUEZADA
109 JOSE MUNOZ C.
110 ROCIO ORMAZABAL ARACENA
111 JUAN CARLOS SAN MARTIN JARA
112 GRACIELA ROJAS BASUALTO
113 JAIME CHAVEZ
114 JULIA MAUNA CORTES
115 LUCIA UGALDE ALVAREZ
116 JOHANNA CEA VICENCIO
117 ZOILA VERDUGO ARRIAGADA
118 ADELA ROBLES FUENZALIDA
119 MARIA ISABEL OVALLE AVILA
120 MARIA ZUNIGA ARMIJO
121 CYNTHIA PADILLA URIBE
122 GLORIA CARRASCO ORMAZABAL
123 MARIA MOLINA CAMPOS
124 VIVIAN BOURGUET GALAZ
125 ROSA ARMIJO ESCOBAR
126 ROSA ARMIJO ESCOBAR

HOSP. PSIQUIATRICO DR. JOSI

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INST. TRAUMATOLOGICO
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INST. TRAUMATOLOGICO
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INST. TRAUMATOLOGICO
TELETON

CLINICA UNIDIAL

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. NEUROCIRUGIA
TELETON

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
INST. TRAUMATOLOGICO
CLINICA UNIDIAL

HOSP. DIPRECA

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS

HOSP. PSIQUIATRICO DR. JOSI

HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
COANIQUEM

HOSP. SN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
TELETON

HOSP. PADRE HURTADO
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. EL SALVADOR
HOSP. FELIX BULNES
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
HOSP. SAN JUAN DE DIOS
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WWNNBENNENNMNNOWWRARWNEAEANNMNWOWNOWORMARPMORARRARPWOWAEANMNEAEEANMNNMNMNNNEANEAEREARAERARARAMMONMNDAEAEAED

405

20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
20/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
23/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
24/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
25/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
26/05/2011
31/05/2011



